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Zdjecia produktu:

Szczegotowy opis produktu:

tyzeczka z uchwytem
Kiureta z uchwytem
N6z z uchwytem

Haczyk, @ 2,5 mm z
uchwytem

Informacje:

Instrumenty do matych stawow

Opis produktu:

Dtugos¢ robocza

100 mm

Model:

Nr kat.

8871.562

8871.571

8871.586

8871.721
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